Product information
Compact Balances
T: 1-(800) 313-7224, W: www.biobasic.com, E: order@biobasic.com, Copyright © Bio Basic Inc. All rights reserved.
Quality-Affordable Research
QF 24 V4
V1 July 2021
Catalog #: BCM1300/1301/1302/1303/1304/1305
1 UNIT

Enhanced shock resistance and overload protec�on
Large, user-friendly interface
Ordering Information:
BCM1300 - Compact Balance, 120 grams,  115V
BCM1301 - Compact Balance, 300 grams,  115V
BCM1302 - Compact Balance, 500 grams,  115V
BCM1303 - Compact Balance, 1200 grams,  115V
BCM1304 - Compact Balance, 5000 grams,  115V
BCM1305 - Compact Balance, 10000 grams,  115V
Technical Data:
Capacity
Readability
120 grams